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Cognome
ANNESE
BIAGINI
SCUDELLARI
TERZONI
SANZANNI

LEGROTTAGLIE

CURADINI
BALCONI
CAZZANIGA
PALINI
BIZZARRI
GUANELLA
RIZZARDI
RIGHETTINI
GEROSA
CERETTI
BONCORE
TURRI
NICOLARDI
CATTANEO
ACCIAI
PIVA
VITOZZI
GEROLDI
VENINI
FRASSINE
BONACINI
PIZZINI
FRANZOI
CASTELLI
FABBRI
TAVONATTI
MAURI
BONASPETTI
FABIETTI
PEREGO

DI GIOIA
PAGANO
ANGELETTI
ROVELLI
MOCCIA
LUNGHINI
SANDRI
BENCINI
CECCHINI
PESENTI
CIACCIA
SIGNOR
RAIMONDI
COLLI

Nome
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
FABIO
FEDERICO
ANDREA
GAETANO
BRUNO
LUCA
MICHELE
FABIO
STEFANO
KRISTIAN
RINO
STEFANO
FABIO
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
PASQUALE
ANDREA
LUCA
CHRISTIAN
STEFANO
FABIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
LORENZO
MATTIA
FABRIZIO
MARCO
MIRKO
DIEGO

GIANANDREA

FLAVIO
FABRIZIO
SIMONE
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
CLAUDIO
LAURA
ENZO
ANDREA
MARCO
RAFFAELE
ALESSIO
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
LUCA
ROBERTO

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Cognome
REGAZZI

DI RAIMONDO

MILANI
DELLA CASA
TASINATO
FRIGERI
STROZZA
FERRARIO
ROTA
GRIMALDI
BOGGI
MAIOTTI
PANNAIOLI
DUCA
TAMIRI
FICO
MAGNANI
CARDINI
MOLTENI
SALA

DE BIAGGI
PARRI
TAM
CECCHINI
GABELLINI
MARVALDI
CANDI
FANTINI
RUSSO
CARBINI
GIUNCHI
ACERBIS
GALLIZIA
PEDRETTI
BENVENUTI
BORSATTI
OLIVI
PIANELLI
VALSECCHI
RACO
RIBETTO
THOMANN
MORDINI
PIAZZI
MONTI
CASTANO
VAGO
BENNATO
SPADA
GATTI

Nome

MARCO
DARIO
FABRIZIO
DOMENICO
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO FABIO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
ROBERTO
ANTONINO
ALESSANDRO
MARINA
MATTEO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
VERONICA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA

SIMONE
LUCA

MARIO
STEFANO
MATTEO
LORIS

DANILO
DAVIDE
MASSIMILIANO
PIERLUIGI
MAURO
NADIR
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
ANDREA
TIZIANO
ALESSIO
EMANUELE
FEDERICO MARCO
LUIGI

DIEGO
JOHANNES
MARCO
OSCAR
MAURO
STEFANO
ANDREA
MATTIA
MATTEO
LUCA

FAYETY x5
ALTELLINA

BIKE MARATHON '



